CALIFORNIA COWBOYS PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION, INC.
P.0. BOX 1029 - RED BLUFF, CA 96080
P: (530)360-2398  E: INFO@CCPRA.COM

CCPRA CHAMPIONSHIP POINT STANDINGS REPORT

NAME OF RODEO Truckee Pro Rodeo DATES August 22-23, 2025
STOCK CONTRACTOR Rockin M Rodeo SECRETARY Jodie Moffatt
ANNOUNCER Garrison Allen TIMERS Ivorey Moffatt, Amy Sundborg
JUDGES/FLAGGERS Russ Biglow, Russell Davis BULL FIGHTERS 3illy Hammett, Anthony Hawkins
PICK-UP MEN Rick Moffatt, Nat Stratton CONTRACT ACT
ALL AROUND MUSIC TECH
GO ROUND NA (LIST EACH SEPERATELY) CO-APPROVALS NA

CALF ROPING

# of Contestants 14 X $8 + S 500 = $1,620.00 - S 97.20 ) = $1,522.80
Fees Subtotal Total Payout
Name Colton Hein Note Time 11.3 Money Won _$ 609.12
Name Garrett Christiansen Note Time 14.7 Money Won _$ 456.84
Name Jeff Begovich Note Permit Time 16.1 Money Won _$ 304.56
Name Gus Hafenfeld Note Time 16.2 Money Won _$ 152.28
Name Note Time Money Won
Name Note Time Money Won
STEER WRESTLING
# of Contestants 15 X $8 + $ 500 = $1,700.00 - $102.00 ) = $1,598.00
Fees Added Money Subtotal Total Payout
Name Ryan Wells Note Time 6.0 Money Won S 639.20
Name Gus Hafenfeld Note Time 6.2 Money Won S 479.40
Name Andrew Santos Note Time 6.4 Money Won S 319.60
Name Joey Rawls Note Permit Time 6.7 Money Won S 159.80
Name Note Time Money Won
Name Note Time Money Won
BREAKAWAY ROPING
# of Contestants 39 X $8 + S 500 = $3,620.00 - $217.20 ) = $3,402.80
Fees Added Money Subtotal Total Payout
Name Sydney Oilar Note Time 2.7 Money Won _$ 986.81
Name Liz Hirdes Note Time 3.0 Money Won _$ 816.67
Name Bailey Knirk Note <P -5200 Membership>  Time 3.8 Money Won S 561.46
Name Gabrielle White Note Time 3.8 Money Won _$ 561.46
Name Josie Pereira Note Time 4.3 Money Won _$ 306.25
Name Brooke Texeira Note Permit Time 4.6 Money Won _$ 85.07
Name Emily Bennett Note Permit Time 4.6 Money Won S 85.07
Name Note Time Money Won
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CCPRA CHAMPIONSHIP POINT STANDINGS REPORT

Truckee Pro Rodeo

BARREL RACING
# of Contestants 40 X $ 80 + S 500 = $3,700.00 -
Fees Added Money Subtotal
Jordyn Staley Note
Caleigh Wilkes Note
Vicky Cook Note
Nina Moore Note
Savannah Gulden Note
Nikki Boyer Note Permit

Danica Wagner Note
Summer Smith Note
Note
Note

#of Teams 30 X S 80

TEAM ROPING
+ $ 500 = $2,900.00 -

Fees

Blake Texeira Note
Logan Anseth Note
Tanner Kent Note
Travis Kent Note
Travis Thom Note
Matt Hussman Note
Charlotte Hafenfeld Note
Gus Hafenfeld Note
Note

Note

Note

Note

Note

Note

Note

Note

Added Money Subtotal

<P -5200 Membership>

<P -5200 Membership>

Permit
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DATES

August 22-23, 2025

$222.00 ) = $3,478.00

18.09
18.15
18.22
18.26
18.28
18.33
18.37
18.43

Total Payout

Money Won
Money Won
Money Won
Money Won
Money Won
Money Won
Money Won
Money Won
Money Won

Money Won

$174.00 ) = $2,726.00

5.7

6.0

6.9

7.0

Total Payout

Money Won
Money Won
Money Won
Money Won
Money Won
Money Won
Money Won
Money Won
Money Won
Money Won
Money Won
Money Won
Money Won
Money Won
Money Won

Money Won

799.94
695.60
591.26
486.92
382.58
278.24
173.90

69.56

1,090.40

1,090.40

817.80
817.80
545.20
545.20
272.60
272.60
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Truckee Pro Rodeo

Denton Mars

Chance Frost

Colby George

David Tanksley

# of Contestants 11 X $ 90

Cody Hill

Kyler Compton

Kaleb Buffington

lan Leavitt

# of Contestants 18 X S 105

Garrett Crist

Luke Sorter

Ground Split
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SADDLE BRONC RIDING
# of Contestants 16 X $105 + $ 1,000 = $2,680.00 -

Fees Added Money Subtotal

Note Score
Note Score
Note Score
Note Score
Note Score
Note Score

BAREBACK RIDING
+ $ 500 = $1,490.00 -

Fees Added Money Subtotal

Note Score
Note Score
Note Permit Score
Note Score
Note Score
Note Score

BULL RIDING
+ $ 1,000 = $2,890.00 -

Fees Added Money Subtotal

Note Score
Note Score
Note 540749 Each Score
Note Score
Note Score
Note Score

DATES

August 22-23, 2025

$160.80 ) = $2,519.20

80
76.5
76
75

Total Payout

Money Won
Money Won
Money Won
Money Won
Money Won

Money Won

S 89.40 ) = $1,400.60

76
67
63
55

Total Payout

Money Won
Money Won
Money Won
Money Won
Money Won

Money Won

$173.40 ) = $2,716.60

81
76

Total Payout

Money Won
Money Won
Money Won
Money Won
Money Won

Money Won

v n n n un n wm n un un un n

v n un un n n

1,007.68

755.76
503.84
251.92

560.24
420.18
280.12
140.06

1,086.64

814.98
543.32
271.66



