# CALIFORNIA COWBOYS PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION, INC.

P.O. BOX 1029 - RED BLUFF, CA 96080 P: (530)360-2398 E: INFO@CCPRA.COM

#### **CCPRA CHAMPIONSHIP POINT STANDINGS REPORT**

	(		APIONSHIP POINT	STANDINGS I						
	ME OF RODEO		kee Pro Rodeo			August 22-23, 2025				
STOCK		Roc			SECRETARY Jodie Moffatt					
	ANNOUNCER		rrison Allen		TIMERS Ivorey Moffatt, Amy Sund					
JUDO	GES/FLAGGERS		low, Russell Davis		BULL FIGHTERS Billy Hammett, Anthony Hawki					
	PICK-UP MEN	KICK IVIO	ffatt, Nat Stratton	CONTRACT MUSIC T						
	ALL AROUND GO ROUND	NA	(LIST EACH SEPERAT		/ALS N	Δ				
	<u> </u>	107	_ (LIST EACH SET EINAI	LLI) CO-AITRO						
	<b>" (</b> 0	14 V Ć 90 .	CALF ROPI		20 ) - 61 522 80					
	# of Contestants	Fees	+ \$ 500 = \$1,620 Subtota	3.00 - <u>\$ 97</u>	.20 ) = \$1,522.80 Total Payout	-				
1 Name	Colton Heir	n Note _		Time 1	1.3 Money Won	\$ 609.12				
2 Name	Garrett Christia	nsen Note _		Time1	4.7 Money Won	\$ 456.84				
3 Name_	Jeff Begovic	h Note _	Permit	Time1	6.1 Money Won	\$ 304.56				
4 Name	Gus Hafenfe	ld Note _		Time1	6.2 Money Won	\$ 152.28				
5 Name		Note _		Time	Money Won					
6 Name		Note _		Time	Money Won					
	# of Contestants	15 X \$80 Fees	* \$ 500 = \$1,700 Subtota	0.00 - \$102	.00 ) = \$1,598.00 Total Payout	-				
1 Name	Ryan Wells	Note _		Time6	6.0 Money Won	\$ 639.20				
2 Name	Gus Hafenfe	ld Note _		Time6	6.2 Money Won	\$ 479.40				
3 Name	Andrew Sant	OS Note _		Time6	6.4 Money Won	\$ 319.60				
3 Name	Joey Rawls	Note _	Permit	Time6	5.7 Money Won	\$ 159.80				
5 Name		Note _		Time	Money Won	Money Won				
6 Name		Note _		Time	Money Won					
	# of Contestant	s 39 X \$ 80 Fees	BREAKAWAY R + \$ 500 = \$3,620 Added Money Subtota	0.00 - \$217	.20 ) = \$3,402.80 Total Payout					
1 Name	Sydney Oila	r Note _		Time2	2.7 Money Won	\$ 986.81				
2 Name	Liz Hirdes	Note _		Time 3	3.0 Money Won	\$ 816.67				
3 Name	Bailey Knirl	Note _	<p -\$200="" membership<="" td=""><td>)&gt; Time3</td><td>3.8 Money Won</td><td>\$ 561.46</td></p>	)> Time3	3.8 Money Won	\$ 561.46				
3 Name	Gabrielle Wh	ite Note _		Time3	3.8 Money Won	\$ 561.46				
5 Name	Josie Pereir	a Note _		Time	1.3 Money Won	\$ 306.25				
6 Name	Brooke Texei	ra Note _	Permit	Time4	1.6 Money Won	\$ 85.07				
6 Name	Emily Benne	ett Note _	Permit	Time4	1.6 Money Won	\$ 85.07				
8 Name		Note			Money Won					

#### **CCPRA CHAMPIONSHIP POINT STANDINGS REPORT**

NAME OF RODEO Truckee Pro Rodeo DATES August 22-23, 2025

# **BARREL RACING**

	# of Contestants 40 X	\$ 80 Fees	+ \$ 500 =	\$ 3,700.00 Subtotal		\$222.00 ) =	\$3,478.00 Total Payout	
1 Name _	Jordyn Staley	Note _			Time _	18.09	Money Won _	\$ 799.94
2 Name _	Caleigh Wilkes	Note _			Time _	18.15	Money Won _	\$ 695.60
3 Name _	Vicky Cook	Note _			Time	18.22	Money Won _	\$ 591.26
4 Name _	Nina Moore	Note _			Time _	18.26	Money Won _	\$ 486.92
4 Name _	Savannah Gulden	Note _			Time _	18.28	Money Won _	\$ 382.58
6 Name _	Nikki Boyer	Note _	Perm	it	Time	18.33	Money Won _	\$ 278.24
7 Name	Danica Wagner	Note _			Time	18.37	Money Won _	\$ 173.90
8 Name	Summer Smith	Note _			Time	18.43	Money Won _	\$ 69.56
9 Name _		Note _			Time _		Money Won _	
10 Name _		Note _			Time _		Money Won _	

# **TEAM ROPING**

	# of Teams 30 X	\$ 80	+ \$	500 =	\$ 2,900.00		\$174.00 ) =	\$2,726.00	
		Fees	Adde	ed Money	Subtotal			Total Payout	
1 Name _	Blake Texeira	Note _				Time _	5.7	Money Won \$	1,090.40
Name _	Logan Anseth	Note _				_ Time _		Money Won \$	1,090.40
2 Name _	Tanner Kent	Note _				_ Time _	6.0	Money Won \$	817.80
Name _	Travis Kent	Note _				_ Time _		Money Won \$	817.80
3 Name	Travis Thom	Note	<p -<="" td=""><td>\$200 Me</td><td>mbership&gt;</td><td> Time _</td><td>6.9</td><td>Money Won \$</td><td>545.20</td></p>	\$200 Me	mbership>	Time _	6.9	Money Won \$	545.20
Name _	Matt Hussman	Note _	<p -<="" td=""><td>\$200 Me</td><td>mbership&gt;</td><td>_ Time _</td><td></td><td>Money Won \$</td><td>545.20</td></p>	\$200 Me	mbership>	_ Time _		Money Won \$	545.20
4 Name _	Charlotte Hafenfeld	Note _		Pern	nit	_ Time _	7.0	Money Won \$	272.60
Name _	Gus Hafenfeld	Note _				_ Time _		Money Won \$	272.60
5 Name _		Note _				Time _		Money Won	
Name _		Note _				_ Time _		Money Won	
6 Name _		Note _				_ Time _		Money Won	
Name _		Note _				_ Time _		Money Won	
7 Name _		Note _				_ Time _		Money Won	
Name _		Note _				_ Time _		Money Won	
8 Name _		Note _				_ Time _		Money Won	
Name _		Note _				_ Time _		Money Won	

#### CCPRA CHAMPIONSHIP POINT STANDINGS REPORT

NAME OF RODEO Truckee Pro Rodeo DATES August 22-23, 2025

#### **SADDLE BRONC RIDING**

	# of Contestants 16 X	\$ 105 -	+ \$ 1,000 =	\$ 2,680.00	-	\$160.80 ) =	\$2,519.20	
		Fees	Added Money	Subtotal	-		Total Payout	
1 Name _	Denton Mars	Note _			Score	80	Money Won _ Ş	\$ 1,007.68
2 Name _	Chance Frost	Note _			Score	76.5	Money Won	\$ 755.76
3 Name	Colby George	Note _			Score	76	Money Won	\$ 503.84
4 Name _	David Tanksley	Note _			Score	75	Money Won _ Ş	\$ 251.92
5 Name _		Note _			Score		Money Won _ Ş	\$ 
6 Name		Note			Score		Money Won	\$ -

# **BAREBACK RIDING**

	# of Contestants 11 X	\$ 90 Fees	$+\frac{$500}{Added Money} = \frac{$1,490.00}{Subtotal}$	-	\$ 89.40 ) =	\$1,400.60 Total Payout	
1 Name _	Cody Hill	Note _		Score _	76	Money Won \$	560.24
2 Name _	Kyler Compton	Note _		Score _	67	Money Won \$	420.18
3 Name_	Kaleb Buffington	Note _	Permit	Score _	63	Money Won \$	280.12
4 Name	lan Leavitt	Note _		Score _	55	Money Won \$	140.06
5 Name		Note _		Score _		Money Won \$	
6 Name		Note		Score		Money Won \$	_

# **BULL RIDING**

	# of Contestants 18 X	\$ 105 +	\$ 1,000 =	= \$ 2,890.00	-	\$173.40	) =	\$2,716.60		
		Fees	Added Money	Subtotal	_			Total Payout		
1 Name _	Garrett Crist	Note			Score	81		Money Won	\$ 1,086.64	
2 Name _	Luke Sorter	Note			Score	76		Money Won	\$ 814.98	
3 Name	Ground Split	Note	\$407.49	9 Each	Score			Money Won	\$ 543.32	
4 Name _		Note			Score			Money Won	\$ 271.66	
5 Name _		Note			Score			Money Won	\$ -	
6 Name		Note			Score			Money Won	\$ -	